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SJC Events
For all these events contact
Simon Deere 01892 663688

Sat 30 june/Sun 1 ]uly
U74/U18 Sussex Closed Champs
Westmeston, Ditchling

Sat 8 September
Coaching & Fun Day
Venue tba

Sat 15th September (GP 1)
Crowborough Open
U11 Maj& Min, U18 Maj& Min

Sat 29 September (GP2)
South West Sussex Open
Chichester
London Qualifier Event
uB, u10, u12,u14,U76

Sat 6 October
Coaching & Fun Day including
Under B Champs (Closed)
Lindfield

Sat 20 October
Horsham Open
U11 Maj& Min, U18 Maj& Min

Sat 10 November
Coaching & Fun Day
Herstmonceux

Sat 17 November (Prov)
U9 Champs (Closed)
Ditchling

Sat 24 November (Prov)
U11 Champs (Closed)
Great Walstead

GP = Grand Prix Event

Other Events

Sat 23 june
Sussex Scorpions
v. Rest of England
Streatham
Simon Deere 01.892 663688

Sun 24 june
Basingstoke Junior Open
A1l age groups
Joe French 01.256 472537

Sun 24 ]une
Richmond Junior Champs
u8/u9/u10/u11
Hampton
Richard James 0208 898 1190

Sun 8 July
Richmond Junior Champs
u12/U14/U76
Hampton
Richard James 0208 898 1190

Sat 14 july (U7 to U10)
Sun 15 July (U11 to U18)
British Land UK Gigafinal
The Octagon Centre
Sheffield
Mike Basman 0208 397 1.826

Sun 29 july to Sat 11 August
Smith & Williamson
British Chess Champs.
The Spa Centre
Scarborough
Mr J. M. Robinson 07536 26769

Sat 26 August
Sun 27 August
British Land UK Terrafinal
Mike Basman 0208 397 1.826

A printed calendar of national events can be obiained from the British Chess Federation.

Results, news, dates and contact details for Sussex events can be found on the SJC website which is regularly
updated - wwwSussexJuniorChess.fsnet.co.uk Other junior chess events of interest can also often be found
at www.belinfante.demon.co.uk

Printed by Castleham Industries (Hastings) tel: 07 424 853629


